
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

21 

30 

27 

14 

11 

19 

10 

22 

29 

26 

5 

3 

25 

23 

9 

6 

17 

28 

1 

12 

20 

15 

7 

2 

13 

24 

4 

18 

16 

8 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Karim Al Azhari 

Atef Al Barwani 

Markus Thomas 

Ramin Arnecke  

Alex Silanine 

Bernd Romischer 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Mohammed Al Shamsi 

Samuel Garbutt 

Anjum Shaikh 

Dario Rubio 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Joshua Ingle 

Mohammed Ismail 

Pierre Olivier Chevalier 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Dharm Patel 

Charles Dexter 

Jan Richtermeier 

Carsten Winter 

Romain Fleury 

Heiki Eelma 

Adrian Jones 

Imran Durrani 

Morgan Malecotte 

Sayed Taifur 

Eliot Jones 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.105 

0.729 

0.755 

0.825 

0.909 

0.922 

0.983 

1.066 

1.080 

1.156 

1.242 

1.284 

1.312 

1.365 

1.367 

1.379 

1.626 

1.629 

1.700 

1.728 

1.751 

1.785 

2.238 

2.287 

2.336 

2.538 

2.674 

3.365 

Gap 

0.105 

0.624 

0.026 

0.070 

0.084 

0.013 

0.061 

0.083 

0.014 

0.076 

0.086 

0.042 

0.028 

0.053 

0.002 

0.012 

0.247 

0.003 

0.071 

0.028 

0.023 

0.034 

0.453 

0.049 

0.049 

0.202 

0.136 

0.691 

Best Tm 

1:12.160 

1:12.265 

1:12.889 

1:12.915 

1:12.985 

1:13.069 

1:13.082 

1:13.143 

1:13.226 

1:13.240 

1:13.316 

1:13.402 

1:13.444 

1:13.472 

1:13.525 

1:13.527 

1:13.539 

1:13.786 

1:13.789 

1:13.860 

1:13.888 

1:13.911 

1:13.945 

1:14.398 

1:14.447 

1:14.496 

1:14.698 

1:14.834 

1:15.525 

1:12.804 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

KART NO 24 - 4th LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT  

KART NO 11 - 5th LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT  

KART NO 23 - 6th LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT  

KART NO 8 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 

Printed: 19/06/2017 23:27:52 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 4 (FINAL) 

2 - SWS RX8  

Practice/Qualifying  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 22:06:59 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/06/2017 22:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

30 

29 

28 

3 

22 

5 

6 

18 

13 

16 

24 

26 

15 

20 

1 

10 

4 

7 

21 

27 

11 

25 

17 

14 

19 

12 

23 

9 

2 

8 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Anjum Shaikh 

Atef Al Barwani 

Ramin Arnecke  

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Bernd Romischer 

Samuel Garbutt 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Karim Al Azhari 

Alex Silanine 

Markus Thomas 

Dario Rubio 

Mohammed Ismail 

Joshua Ingle 

Mohammed Al Shamsi 

Dharm Patel 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Pierre Olivier Chevalier 

Eliot Jones 

Jan Richtermeier 

Charles Dexter 

Heiki Eelma 

Imran Durrani 

Adrian Jones 

Romain Fluery 

Carsten Winter 

Sayed Taifur 

Morgan Malecotte 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.102 

0.260 

0.540 

0.711 

4.226 

4.361 

6.363 

6.712 

9.209 

9.321 

10.268 

11.421 

11.817 

18.460 

18.633 

20.873 

21.372 

21.559 

22.260 

22.369 

22.634 

22.774 

23.960 

25.125 

27.307 

31.172 

33.079 

34.124 

42.314 

Gap 

0.102 

0.158 

0.280 

0.171 

3.515 

0.135 

2.002 

0.349 

2.497 

0.112 

0.947 

1.153 

0.396 

6.643 

0.173 

2.240 

0.499 

0.187 

0.701 

0.109 

0.265 

0.140 

1.186 

1.165 

2.182 

3.865 

1.907 

1.045 

8.190 

Best Tm 

1:12.314 

1:12.218 

1:12.128 

1:12.532 

1:12.637 

1:12.715 

1:12.260 

1:12.241 

1:13.081 

1:12.836 

1:12.980 

1:12.691 

1:12.699 

1:12.902 

1:13.466 

1:13.465 

1:13.516 

1:13.744 

1:13.180 

1:13.584 

1:13.865 

1:13.800 

1:13.490 

1:13.300 

1:13.520 

1:13.718 

1:13.766 

1:12.978 

1:14.923 

1:13.300 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

KART NO 8, 9 AND 23 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 8 - BACK OF THE GRID DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 19/06/2017 23:28:57 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.102 

Avg. Speed 

58.857 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.128 

Best Speed 

59.894 

Best Lap by 

28 - Atef Al Barwani 

 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 4 (FINAL) 

2 - SWS RX8  

Race 1  

Race (10 Laps) started at 22:46:14 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/06/2017 22:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

10 

27 

11 

13 

25 

23 

28 

9 

22 

18 

15 

30 

21 

12 

16 

4 

5 

7 

3 

14 

6 

8 

26 

24 

20 

29 

19 

2 

17 

1 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Anjum Shaikh 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Atef Al Barwani 

Markus Thomas 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Dario Rubio 

Alex Silanine 

Ramin Arnecke  

Mohammed Ismail 

Samuel Garbutt 

Adrian Jones 

Carsten Winter 

Mohammed Al Shamsi 

Bernd Romischer 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Joshua Ingle 

Karim Al Azhari 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Jan Richtermeier 

Charles Dexter 

Pierre Olivier Chevalier 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Eliot Jones 

Heiki Eelma 

Morgan Malecotte 

Romain Fluery 

Imran Durrani 

Sayed Taifur 

Dharm Patel 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.845 

0.994 

3.403 

5.812 

6.314 

6.502 

6.913 

7.348 

7.921 

8.501 

9.230 

9.700 

9.949 

10.247 

12.899 

13.717 

17.579 

19.872 

21.373 

23.290 

23.588 

23.717 

24.023 

24.287 

25.980 

26.173 

26.564 

34.759 

41.436 

Gap 

0.845 

0.149 

2.409 

2.409 

0.502 

0.188 

0.411 

0.435 

0.573 

0.580 

0.729 

0.470 

0.249 

0.298 

2.652 

0.818 

3.862 

2.293 

1.501 

1.917 

0.298 

0.129 

0.306 

0.264 

1.693 

0.193 

0.391 

8.195 

6.677 

Best Tm 

1:12.480 

1:12.105 

1:12.044 

1:12.454 

1:12.439 

1:12.308 

1:12.980 

1:12.761 

1:12.785 

1:12.758 

1:13.048 

1:13.025 

1:13.092 

1:13.104 

1:13.068 

1:12.639 

1:12.967 

1:12.785 

1:13.256 

1:13.027 

1:13.300 

1:12.870 

1:12.743 

1:13.661 

1:13.593 

1:13.650 

1:13.789 

1:14.001 

1:14.364 

1:13.793 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

2  

3  

4  

KART NO 1 AND 26 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 7 AND 8 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

KART NO 5 AND 7 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO UNNCESSARY CONTACT 

Printed: 19/06/2017 23:54:09 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.845 

Avg. Speed 

58.748 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.044 

Best Speed 

59.963 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ahmed Al Hammadi 

 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 4 (FINAL) 

2 - SWS RX8  

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 23:30:33 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

19/06/2017 23:25 


